



FEE STRUCTURE FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26

ONE TIME FEE DEPOSIT						
REGISTRATION FEE	2,000					
ADMISSION FEE (Non - Refundable)	20,000					

ANNUAL COMPOSITE FEE	A MIST OF	APRIL-JUNE	JULY - SEPTEMBER	OCTOBER - DECEMBER	JANUARY - MARCH
	QUARTER 1	QUARTER 2	QUARTER 3	QUARTER 4	
ITOV		₹ 16,950/-	₹ 16,950/-	₹ 16,950/-	₹ 16,950/-
VI TO VIII		₹ 19,000/-	₹ 19,000/-	₹ 19,000/-	₹ 19,000/-
IX & X		₹ 21,300/-	₹ 21,300/-	₹ 21,300/-	₹ 21,300/-
XI & XII		₹ 22,900/-	₹ 22,900/-	₹ 22,900/-	₹ 22,900/-
EXAM FEE		₹ 1,000/-	₹ 1,000/-	₹ 1,000/-	₹ 1,000/-

NOTES:

- 1. New Academic Year starts in April each year.
- 2. Fees is to be deposited Quarterly before 10th of April, 10th of July, 10th of October and 10th of January for every quarter.
- 3. Sibling concession (only to the children of the same parent) *Younger siblings 10% discount on Annual Composite Fee only.
- 4. There will be a benefit of 5% discount in (Annual Composite Fees only) if fees for the entire year is deposited in a single installment by 10th of April.
- 5. Payments arriving later than the dates will attract late fee penalty of Rs. 100/-per day next 5 days. The school service will be affected there after as per the existing fee policy.
- 6. Annual Composite Fee does not include uniforms, text books, stationery, additional subject support / individual activity, tuition where applicable, off campus sports / activities, educational tours, college applications, specialized individual projects in Design Technology / Visual Arts / Science Projects etc.
- 7. Transfers / Withdrawals for the following academic year should be informed at least 2 months before the end of the current academic year, failing which the following academic year fees shall be charged in lieu of notice.
- 8. None of the fees as mentioned above is refundable.
- 9. The fee structure of Vidya Global School is governed by the rules, policies, terms and conditions as amended, from time to time by the school management in the best interest of the school.
- 10. Any amount deposited in school account will be credited first for tuition fee clearance and thereafter for other school charges like transport or examination fee etc.

MAILING ADDRESS

Vidya Global School
Vidya Knowledge Park
Baghpat Road, Meerut-250002

Principa

simel

Vidya Global School (CBSE) Vidya Knowledge Park, Baghpat Road, Meerut - 250 002 (NCR) India E : vgs@vidya.edu.in | M: 9268684400 | W. www.vidyaglobalschool.com

Vidya Global School
Vidya Knowledge Park, Baghpat Road
Macrut-250002